WESTELL .COM
6~8dB
10-20dB
5.15�
4.75�
6.32�
5.22�
4.82�

Westell® | 555-6000 MHz Directional Couplers
5G Ready
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CS65-001-054 5 dB Directional Coupler, 555-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-002-064 6 dB Directional Coupler, 555-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-004-084 8 dB Directional Coupler, 555-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-005-104 10 dB Directional Coupler, 555-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
Part Number Description
CS65-006-134 13 dB Directional Coupler, 555-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-007-154 15 dB Directional Coupler, 555-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-008-204 20 dB Directional Coupler, 555-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
Copyright © 2020 by Westell, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westell®, ClearLink®, Kentrox®, and Optima Management System®
are trademarks of Westell, Inc. All other names are trademarks of their respective owners. Information is correct at time of
printing and is subject to change without notice. Westell, Inc. is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action employer.
WESTELL .COM